Specification
Model 1M12120IR-M9
UNIT: +0.5mm
Image circle 4.9mm
Focal length 1.21 mm
Aperture F/no
F.O.V (D/H/V)
BFL
TTL
TV DIST
1.63 +0.1mm
2.0 +5%
161º / 130º / 100º
11.4+0.2mm(AT INF)
<-17%
Optical DIST -72.5%
Thread
Lens construction
M9 x P0.5
1G4P+IR
LENS
Manufacturer & Exporter
MISUMI
TEL: 886-2-2226-6303
FAX: 886-2-2222-5620